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Weather :Cloudy

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
Pos No N c Best Ti L G Ave.
oS o ame ar es ime ap ap km/h
1 49 ReMixX M4 1'58.981 25 138.062
2 M watagtr AN434YGT-R 202.045 26 3.064 3.064 134.596
3 54 HAU-% 7t —-XA110 202.646 18 3.665 0.601 133.937
4 55 HRTTS TTS 203.815 23 4.834 1.169 132.672
5 45 Ph.Tubasa apf $2000 203.817 8  4.836 0.002 132.670
6 58 If6hides SU¥-IHY1-Ya6 203.865 19 4.884 0.048 132.619
7 34 UNICORN If'X CZ4A 204.221 18 5240 0.356 132.239
8 53 77a7-Ad5 AMG A45 204.379 19 5398 0.158 132.071
9 43 FEbovk AH434YGTR 204.950 17 5969 0571 131.467
10 51 P-VAB WRX STI 205.677 25  6.696 0.727 130.706
11 44 [LEEB— CLA45 205.871 28 6.890 0.194 130.505
12 33 IWA'YhIE30E A9k 206 205.978 8  6.997 0.107 130.394
13 32  M2C3250 M2competition 206.071 23 7.090 0.093 130.298
14 30 nobobA E92 335i 206.693 10 7.712 0.622 129.658
15 31 HALHTMPOWARM2 M2 2'06.848 23 7.867 0.155 129.500
16 39 OLDMAN GT3 991GT3 207.807 15  8.826 0.959 128.528
17 46  {ED86 86 209.150 25 10169 1.343 127.192
18 52 W5F(F AATRAEK =Y 200.474 25 10493 0.324 126.873
19 38 SKY718 718K R 4— 209.935 20 10.954 0.461 126.423
20 36 V40@YUZU/ V40 2'10.765 22 11.784 0.830 125.621
21 57 Uk -=500-FZ4-RF  ROADSTER RF 2'11.414 16 12.433 0.649 125.000
22 47  #JIATS6 86 2'12.503 19 13522 1.089 123.973
23 50  SUPOPO AATPAK =Y 2'12.510 20 13.529 0.007 123.966
24 35 Euro8 RX-8 2'14.152 20 15171 1.642 122.449
25 56 SBNK NDRF 0k 24-RF 2'17.988 24 19.007 3.836 119.045
26 37 CAZES@VOLVOV40 V40 T5 222.021 2 23.040 4.033 115.665
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